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EROS DATA CENTER HOLDINGS
as of September 30, 1979

DATATYPE

Landsat 1,2,3 Imagery
(MSS and RBV)

Skylab, Apollo, and
Gemini Imagery

Aerial Photography

TOTAL (as of September 30, 1979)

NUMBER OF FRAMES

1,289,200

56,500

4,785,700

6.131.400
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